

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3939/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2006 in SBCSA No.297/03
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GYARSILAL AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit,
deletion of proforma Respondent Nos.5, 12, 19 and 22, prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.
Ms. Archana Tiwari,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.R. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Dahiya,Adv.
Mr. S. Balaji,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERPrayer for deletion of proforma Respondent Nos.5, 12, 19 and
22 is granted at the risk of the petitioners.Place the petition after two weeks under the heading
"Completed After Notice Matters".

[Alka Dudeja]

[Om Prakash]

Court Master Assistant Registrar