

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7122/2008

GYARSILAL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAL SINGH (DEAD) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-11-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Ms. Preeti Singh, AOR
Mr. Gagan Deep Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(B. PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR