

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).7122/2008

GYARSILAL(DEAD) THROUGH LRS & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAL SINGH (DEAD) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-12-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Ms. Preeti Singh, AOR
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after ensuing Christmas vacation.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Vidya Negi)
Branch Officer